Amendment No. 700

April 25, 2013

RESOLVED, that the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the Compensation
Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the
following additions, revisions and abolitions: Amendment Code 700-1 effective December 22,
2012; Amendment Code 700-2 effective December 21, 2012; Amendment Code 700-3
effective January 18, 2013; Amendment Code 700-4 thru 700-8 effective May 1, 2013;
Amendment Code 700-9 effective January 18, 2013; Amendment Code 700-10 effective March
8, 2013; Amendment Code 700-11 thru 700-13 effective January 18, 2013; Amendment Code
700-14 effective May 29, 2012; Amendment Code 700-15 effective March 29, 2013;
Amendment Code 700-16 effective March 26, 2013; Amendment Code 700-17 effective
January 15, 2013,

FROM
Amend- Pay Scale
ment Job Group/Level
Code Code Job Title & Type
Additions
700-1 47095 Director of Policy, Grants and Legislative

Affairs, Corrections

700-2 48000 Director, Bureau of Aging Services
700-3 48253 Director, Bur of Veterans Programs,

Initiatives, Reintegration, & Outreach,
DMVA

Revisions in Job Code, Title, Specification, and Pay Scale Group

700-4

From: 03201

To: 03201
03206

Associate Financial Institutions Examiner 06
Depository Financial Institutions
Examiner 1

Non-Depository Financial Institutions
Examiner 1
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12 MA
11 MA
10 MA
06 ST
06 ST
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Pay Scale Pay Scale
Group/Level Group/Level
& Type & Type

Revisions in Job Code, Title, Specification, and Pay Scale Group

700-5

From:

To:

700-6

From;

To:

700-7

From;

To:

700-8

From:

To:

03202
03202

03207

03203
03203

03208

03301

03301

03302

03620

03620

46000
46010

Financial Institutions Examiner

Depository Financial Institutions
Examiner 2

Non-Depository Financial Institutions
Examiner 2

Senior Financial Institutions Examiner

Senior Depository Financial Institutions
Examiner

Senior Non-Depository Financial
Institutions Examiner

Financial Institutions Regional Office
Supervisor

Depository Financial Institutions
Program Manager

Non-Depository Financial Institutions
Regional Office Manager

Auditor 1

Auditor 1

Parole Auditor
Parole Auditor Supervisor
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FROM

Amend- Pay Scale
ment  Job Group/Level
Code Code Job Title & Type
Revisiens in Job Title, Specification, and Pay Scale Group
700-9
From: 48252 Chief, Division of Veterans Servicesand 08 MA

Programs
To: 48252 Veterans Services Officer Manager,

DMVA
Revisions in Job Specification and Pay Scale Group
700-10 37560 Chief Psychiatric Officer, DPW 13 bM
700-11 48249 Veterans Services Specialist, DMVA 05 MA
700-12 48250 Veterans Services Officer, DMVA 06 MA
700-13 48251 Veterans Services Officer Supervisor, 07 MA

DMVA

Revisions in Job Title and Specification

700-14
From: 04060 Chief, Market Surveillance Division,
Insurance

To: 04060 Chief, Market Analysis Division,
Insurance

700-15
From: 40025 Casework Manager

To: 40025 Childline Manager

Revisions in Job Specification

700-16 48861 Chief of Staff, Office of Long Term
Living
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FROM TO
Amend- Pay Scale Pay Scale
ment Job Group/Level Group/Level
Code Code Job Title & Type & Type

Revisions in Job Specification

700-17 51515 Agronomic Program Specialist
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